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Monday   6:15 pm Lanes 5 - 10Fairview Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Total High High Last Wk
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 VANCOR Supply 376½ 286½ 582 30140 1937 707 16 634 567 499 1700 1700
2 Pizza House 357½ 305½ 577 29761 1947 697 22 458 640 571 1669 1669
3 The Graphix Work 341 322 571 29378 1813 682 27 592 548 625 1765 1765
4 Manhattan's 317½ 345½ 578 29338 1880 663 10 537 544 562 1643 1643
5 Marshville Choco 315½ 347½ 571 29516 1870 681 26 590 660 561 1811 1811
6 Lickety Splits 281 382 559 28845 1884 684 16 684 581 520 1785 1785

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Leaguesecretary.com  ID# 47106

Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers

1 - Manhattan's  Lane 5  Avg=578
KARL Born 18643 96 194 258 691
BONNIE Castrucci 16397 102 160 208 576
JAMIE Burse 19551 87 224 300 776

2 - Marshville Choco  Lane 6  Avg=571
MATT DONALD 15486 87 178 257 602
CHRIS ROGERS 19242 99 194 265 672
LISA Morabito 9567 48 199 269 679

3 - VANCOR Supply  Lane 7  Avg=582
RON Verkuyl 18747 93 201 300 739
GARY Schryer 17808 99 179 248 622
GORD Smillie 18203 90 202 268 694

4 - Pizza House  Lane 8  Avg=577
JEFF VanBavel 19450 99 196 269 704
SANDI Burse 18527 102 181 249 654
ROB Langelaan 20452 102 200 289 740

5 - The Graphix Work  Lane 9  Avg=571
KEN Derosier 18632 93 200 268 676
PETE Spanyi 17761 102 174 232 590
BRENDAN Langelaan 20135 102 197 279 703

6 - Lickety Splits  Lane 10  Avg=559
DAVE BROWN 9367 51 183 245 626
DOUG Fretz 15897 96 165 241 598
DARCY Langelaan-Hipwell 14348 68 211 275 725

Average List of All Members of This League
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
CODI McMaster 2028 9 bk204 276 718 0
JAMIE Burse 19551 87 224 300 776 206 181 199 586
KYLE Brown 7681 36 213 299 724 0
DARCY Langelaan-Hipwell 14348 68 211 275 725 266 190 197 653
MATT Joanisse 1257 6 209 237 631 0
TERRY Krawec 15473 75 206 267 693 200 204 192 596
GORD Smillie 18203 90 202 268 694 247 191 172 610
RON Verkuyl 18747 93 201 300 739 186 191 171 548
ROB Langelaan 20452 102 200 289 740 161 242 181 584
KEN Derosier 18632 93 200 268 676 218 192 200 610
LISA Morabito 9567 48 199 269 679 0
BRENDAN Langelaan 20135 102 197 279 703 192 188 223 603
JEFF VanBavel 19450 99 196 269 704 171 237 220 628
GREG Panas 9377 48 195 268 670 0
CHRIS ROGERS 19242 99 194 265 672 207 265 200 672
KARL Born 18643 96 194 258 691 179 217 202 598
BEN Foster 1731 9 bk187 237 603 0
DAVE BROWN 9367 51 183 245 626 236 204 167 607
SANDI Burse 18527 102 181 249 654 126 161 170 457
GARY Schryer 17808 99 179 248 622 201 185 156 542
MATT DONALD 15486 87 178 257 602 183 191 169 543
AL Mcdonald 534 3 bk187 224 534 0
PETE Spanyi 17761 102 174 232 590 182 168 202 552
DOUG Fretz 15897 96 165 241 598 182 187 156 525
MARK Kuijer 485 3 bk192 168 485 0
BONNIE Castrucci 16397 102 160 208 576 152 146 161 459
RICH Gibson 467 3 bk195 160 467 0
DWAYNE 458 3 152 158 458 0
ROB Piva 0 0 bk196 0 0 0
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Monday   6:15 pm Lanes 5 - 10Fairview Lanes
Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
707 VANCOR Supply 1947 Pizza House
697 Pizza House 1937 VANCOR Supply

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 68 games to be eligible for any league award.
Scratch Game Scratch Series

300 JAMIE Burse 776 JAMIE Burse
300 RON Verkuyl 740 ROB Langelaan
289 ROB Langelaan 739 RON Verkuyl
279 BRENDAN Langelaan 725 DARCY Langelaan-Hipwell
275 DARCY Langelaan-Hipwell 704 JEFF VanBavel
269 JEFF VanBavel 703 BRENDAN Langelaan
268 GORD Smillie 694 GORD Smillie
268 KEN Derosier 693 TERRY Krawec
267 TERRY Krawec 691 KARL Born
265 CHRIS ROGERS 676 KEN Derosier
258 KARL Born 672 CHRIS ROGERS
257 MATT DONALD 654 SANDI Burse
249 SANDI Burse 622 GARY Schryer
248 GARY Schryer 602 MATT DONALD
241 DOUG Fretz 598 DOUG Fretz
232 PETE Spanyi 590 PETE Spanyi
208 BONNIE Castrucci 576 BONNIE Castrucci
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Monday   6:15 pm Lanes 5 - 10Fairview Lanes
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series
266 DARCY Langelaan-Hipwell 672 CHRIS ROGERS
265 CHRIS ROGERS 653 DARCY Langelaan-Hipwell
247 GORD Smillie 628 JEFF VanBavel
242 ROB Langelaan 610 GORD Smillie
237 JEFF VanBavel 610 KEN Derosier
236 DAVE BROWN 607 DAVE BROWN
223 BRENDAN Langelaan 603 BRENDAN Langelaan
218 KEN Derosier 598 KARL Born
217 KARL Born 596 TERRY Krawec
206 JAMIE Burse 586 JAMIE Burse
204 TERRY Krawec 584 ROB Langelaan
202 PETE Spanyi 552 PETE Spanyi
201 GARY Schryer 548 RON Verkuyl
191 MATT DONALD 543 MATT DONALD
191 RON Verkuyl 542 GARY Schryer
187 DOUG Fretz 525 DOUG Fretz
170 SANDI Burse 459 BONNIE Castrucci
161 BONNIE Castrucci 457 SANDI Burse
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